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Ohio’s FASD Steering Committee Members
	NAME
	AFFILIATION/ROLE
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	1. Karen Kimbrough
	OhioMHAS- Committee Chair
	Karen.Kimbrough@mha.ohio.gov


	2. Alexis Martin
	ODH- Committee Co-Chair
	Alexis.Martin@odh.ohio.gov


	3. Andrea Schuele
	Renewed Minds
	aschuele@arenewedmindservices.org


	4. Bonnie Shuman
	Parent-Caregiver
	bonnieshuman@cinci.rr.com


	5. Grace Kolliesuah
	OhioMHAS
	Grace.Kolliesuah@mha.ohio.gov


	6. Bonnie Hubbard-Nicosia
	Ohio Dept. of Medicaid
	BONNIE.HUBBARD-NICOSIA@medicaid.ohio.gov


	7. Lynette Blasiman
	Drug Free Stark County FASD Committee- Parent/Caregiver
	lynetteblasiman@gmail.com


	8. Heather Leffler
	DODD
	Heather.Leffler@dodd.ohio.gov


	9. Dr. Gokce Ergun

	Wright State University
	gokce.ergun@wright.edu


	10. Angela Severson
	Parent-Caregiver
	poshnow2017@gmail.com


	11. Lucy Gobble
	ODJFS
	Lucy.gobble@jfs.ohio.gov
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Ohio’s FASD State Champion Team

	Steven Click
	OhioMHAS- law enforcement
	Steven.Click@mha.ohio.gov


	Geneva Sanford
	Parent of an individual(s) with FASD
	Glinn22@gmail.com




Currently recruiting for individuals with lived experience, parents of individuals with FASD, law enforcement, a legislator, medical professional and a behavior health professional
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